
Coordinated Tribal Assistance 
Solicitation (CTAS)  Overview 

Thurs. Dec. 13, 2018 @ 2 pm 
ET 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/4934453549128164097 

Budget Development Overview Tues. Dec. 18, 2018 @ 2 pm 
ET 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/2902944188602803457 

Guide to the Online Tool for Grant 
Writing 

Thurs. Dec. 20, 2018 @ 2 pm 
ET 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/4694473041738249473 

Bureau of Justice Assistance (BJA)- 
Purpose Area 2, 3, 4  & 10 

Thurs. Jan. 3, 2019 @ 2 pm ET https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/4715474813340433153 

Community Oriented Policing Services 
(COPS)- Purpose Area 1 

Tues. Jan. 8, 2019 @ 2 pm ET https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/4611212523724965377 

Office on Violence Against Women 
(OVW)- Purpose Area 5 

Thurs. Jan. 10, 2019 @ 2 pm 
ET 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/8997984642597767937 

Office for Victims of Crime (OVC) -
Purpose Area 7 

Tues. Jan. 15, 2019 @ 2 pm ET https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/732619286047523841 

Office for Victims of Crime (OVC) 
Purpose Area 6 

Thurs. Jan. 17, 2019 @ 2 pm 
ET 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/7191933439882734849 

OJJDP-Purpose Area 8 & 9 Tues. Jan. 22, 2019 @ 2 pm ET https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/4890009090110451713 

Budget Worksheet Completion Thurs. Jan. 31, 2019 @ 2 pm 
ET 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/3423214399168995585 

Application Checklist and Q&A Tues. Feb. 12, 2019@ 2 pm ET https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reg
ister/4842940096837154305 
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